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Compatible Dimmer List   LED Filament Lamps 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

LED FILAMENT LAMP 

Manufacturer Model No. 
Voltage 

(V) 
Wattage 

(W) 

LG6104.2dCS LG9807.2dCS LG9807.8dCS LG9811dCS LC1404.2dCS LG9604.2dCS 

      

YANKON YY95111 220-240 300 1 to 5 1 to 5 Not recommended Not recommended 1 to 5 1 to 5 

PHILIPS SED-200A 220-240 200 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

Schneider 315W 230 315 Not recommended 2 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 2 to 5 Not recommended 

Schneider DSP-400X 220-240 60-400 1 to 5 1 to 5 Not recommended 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

Schneider SBD315RC 230 20-315 Not recommended 2 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 2 to 5 Not recommended 

Schneider SBD200LED 230 4-400 2 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 2 to 5 

Schneider SBD630RC 230 20-630 Not recommended 2 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 2 to 5 Not recommended 

Schneider SBD420RCRL 230 20-420 Not recommended 2 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 Not recommended Not recommended 

BILTEMA 46-913 230 20-300 2 to 5 1 to 5 Not recommended 1 to 5 1 to 5 2 to 5 

BILTEMA  BIA201801311(EU-P3) 230 - 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

BILTEMA 
BIA201801312(Lumitek 
LM60039) 230 4-100 Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended 2 to 5 Not recommended 

Lauritz Knudsen 506D6109 230 20-300 Not recommended 2 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 Not recommended Not recommended 

Lauritz Knudsen 506D6116 230 20-300 Not recommended 2 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 Not recommended Not recommended 

Key 

Seamless dimming without flicker point and dimming level to 
100% to 10% 

Moderate dimming and dimming level to 100% to 20% 

Dimmer not recommended or not tested 

LED Filament Lamps 
Table1 (Page 1-4): A60, Candle, P45 

Table2 (Page 5-8): Globe 

Table2 (Page 9-12): ST64 
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Compatible Dimmer List   LED Filament Lamps 

LED FILAMENT LAMP 

Manufacturer Model No. 
Voltage 

(V) 
Wattage 

(W) 

LG6104.2dCS LG9807.2dCS LG9807.8dCS LG9811dCS LC1404.2dCS LG9604.2dCS 

      

Lauritz Knudsen 506D6124 230 2-180 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

Lauritz Knudsen 506D6125 230 2-350 Not recommended 2 to 5 1 to 5 Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended 

Lauritz Knudsen 506D6127 230 4-250 2 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 2 to 5 2 to 5 

sg 820320 220-240 3-400 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

ELKO 315GLE 230 315 Not recommended 2 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 Not recommended Not recommended 

ELKO 316GLED 230 316 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

ELKO 400GLI 230 40-400 Not recommended 2 to 5 Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended 

ABB 6523 U 230 2-100 1 to 5 1 to 5 Not recommended Not recommended 1 to 5 1 to 5 

ABB(Busch) 6523 U-102 230 420 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

ABB(Busch) 2247 230 500 Not recommended 2 to 5 Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended 

Lauritz Knudsen 506D6218 230 4-120 2 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 2 to 5 2 to 5 

Lauritz Knudsen 506D6219 230 4-120 2 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 2 to 5 2 to 5 

anslut 400214 230 20-300 2 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 2 to 5 2 to 5 

COTECH B327 36-5475 230 100 1 to 5 1 to 5 Not recommended Not recommended 1 to 5 1 to 5 

GAMMA(TRADIM) 505811 230 5-150 1 to 5 1 to 5 Not recommended Not recommended 1 to 5 1 to 5 

Legrand 09345 230 300 Not recommended 2 to 5 Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended 

ABB 6523UR-103 230 2-400 2 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 2 to 5 2 to 5 

VADSBO VD100 220-240 1-100 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

GAMMA(Wintop) 457475 230 50-300 Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended 
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Compatible Dimmer List   LED Filament Lamps 

LED FILAMENT LAMP 

Manufacturer Model No. 
Voltage 

(V) 
Wattage 

(W) 

LG6104.2dCS LG9807.2dCS LG9807.8dCS LG9811dCS LC1404.2dCS LG9604.2dCS 

      

KOPP 8078 230 20-275 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

REV Ritter GmbH ET1 66012 230 25-500 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

REV Ritter GmbH H1 66013 230 25-500 1 to 5 1 to 5 Not recommended Not recommended 1 to 5 1 to 5 

AURORA DSP-400X 220-240 60-400 Not recommended 2 to 5 Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended 

EVERFLOURISH EF700DC 230 20-300 2 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 2 to 5 2 to 5 

EVERFLOURISH EFP700DB 230 50-300 1 to 5 Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended 1 to 5 1 to 5 

JUNG 225NVDE 230/240 20-500 2 to 5 2 to 5 Not recommended Not recommended 2 to 5 2 to 5 

Berker 2875 230/240 60-600 Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended 

ROTH LANGE 5866947 230 15-150 1 to 5 1 to 5 Not recommended Not recommended 1 to 5 1 to 5 

ROTH LANGE 5866950 230 20-250 1 to 5 1 to 5 Not recommended Not recommended 1 to 5 1 to 5 

ROTH LANGE 5866922 230 60-400 Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended 

CLIPSAL 32E450TM 220-240 450 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

CLIPSAL 32E450UDM 250 450 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

CLIPSAL 32E450LM 250 450 Not recommended 2 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 Not recommended Not recommended 

LUMEX LT1D450LS 220-270 450 2 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 2 to 5 2 to 5 

Legrand CAT-400T 230 400 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

Legrand CAT-400L 230 400 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

SAL SDA 450 220-240 450 2 to 5 2 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 2 to 5 2 to 5 

atom AT9300/A 230 200 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 
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Compatible Dimmer List   LED Filament Lamps 

LED FILAMENT LAMP 

Manufacturer Model No. 
Voltage 

(V) 
Wattage 

(W) 

LG6104.2dCS LG9807.2dCS LG9807.8dCS LG9811dCS LC1404.2dCS LG9604.2dCS 

      

DIGINET MEDM 220-240 2-400 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

HPM 200L 230 10-200 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

DETA 6021 230-240 70-400 1 to 5 1 to 5 Not recommended Not recommended 1 to 5 1 to 5 

CABAC HNS610DT 230-240 350 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

TRADE SAVE TSDM450W 230 450 Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended 

CLIPSO CLDM450 230 450 1 to 5 1 to 5 Not recommended Not recommended 1 to 5 1 to 5 

DOMUS DIMMER-PRO 240 5-200 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

LUMEX LT1D450LS SERIES 220-270 1-450 Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended 

CLIPSAL 31E2PUDM 250 450 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

CLIPSAL 31E2RUDM 250 450 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

LUCCI LD-KDT-200A 230 200 2 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 2 to 5 2 to 5 
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Compatible Dimmer List   LED Filament Lamps 

 

LED FILAMENT LAMP 

Manufacturer Model No. 
Voltage 

(V) 
Wattage 

(W) 

LG068072/dm-
CSv00 

LG068078/dm-
CSv00 

LG068110/dm-
CSv00 

LG069078/dm-
CSv00 

LG069110/dm-
CSv00 

     

YANKON YY95111 220-240 300 1 to 5 Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended 

PHILIPS SED-200A 220-240 200 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

Schneider 315W 230 315 2 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

Schneider DSP-400X 220-240 60-400 1 to 5 Not recommended 1 to 5 Not recommended 1 to 5 

Schneider SBD315RC 230 20-315 2 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

Schneider SBD200LED 230 4-400 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

Schneider SBD630RC 230 20-630 2 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

Schneider SBD420RCRL 230 20-420 2 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

BILTEMA 46-913 230 20-300 1 to 5 Not recommended 1 to 5 Not recommended 1 to 5 

BILTEMA  BIA201801311(EU-P3) 230 - 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

BILTEMA 
BIA201801312(Lumitek 
LM60039) 230 4-100 Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended 

Lauritz Knudsen 506D6109 230 20-300 2 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

Lauritz Knudsen 506D6116 230 20-300 2 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

Lauritz Knudsen 506D6124 230 2-180 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

Lauritz Knudsen 506D6125 230 2-350 2 to 5 1 to 5 Not recommended 1 to 5 Not recommended 

Lauritz Knudsen 506D6127 230 4-250 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

sg 820320 220-240 3-400 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

ELKO 315GLE 230 315 2 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 
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Compatible Dimmer List   LED Filament Lamps 

LED FILAMENT LAMP 

Manufacturer Model No. 
Voltage 

(V) 
Wattage 

(W) 

LG068072/dm-
CSv00 

LG068078/dm-
CSv00 

LG068110/dm-
CSv00 

LG069078/dm-
CSv00 

LG069110/dm-
CSv00 

     

ELKO 316GLED 230 316 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

ELKO 400GLI 230 40-400 2 to 5 Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended 

ABB 6523 U 230 2-100 1 to 5 Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended 

ABB(Busch) 6523 U-102 230 420 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

ABB(Busch) 2247 230 500 2 to 5 Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended 

Lauritz Knudsen 506D6218 230 4-120 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

Lauritz Knudsen 506D6219 230 4-120 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

anslut 400214 230 20-300 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

COTECH B327 36-5475 230 100 1 to 5 Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended 

GAMMA(TRADIM) 505811 230 5-150 1 to 5 Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended 

Legrand 09345 230 300 2 to 5 Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended 

ABB 6523UR-103 230 2-400 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

VADSBO VD100 220-240 1-100 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

GAMMA(Wintop) 457475 230 50-300 Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended 

KOPP 8078 230 20-275 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

REV Ritter GmbH ET1 66012 230 25-500 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

REV Ritter GmbH H1 66013 230 25-500 1 to 5 Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended 

AURORA DSP-400X 220-240 60-400 2 to 5 Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended 

EVERFLOURISH EF700DC 230 20-300 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 
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Compatible Dimmer List   LED Filament Lamps 

LED FILAMENT LAMP 

Manufacturer Model No. 
Voltage 

(V) 
Wattage 

(W) 

LG068072/dm-
CSv00 

LG068078/dm-
CSv00 

LG068110/dm-
CSv00 

LG069078/dm-
CSv00 

LG069110/dm-
CSv00 

     

EVERFLOURISH EFP700DB 230 50-300 Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended 

JUNG 225NVDE 230/240 20-500 2 to 5 Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended 

Berker 2875 230/240 60-600 Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended 

ROTH LANGE 5866947 230 15-150 1 to 5 Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended 

ROTH LANGE 5866950 230 20-250 1 to 5 Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended 

ROTH LANGE 5866922 230 60-400 Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended 

CLIPSAL 32E450TM 220-240 450 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

CLIPSAL 32E450UDM 250 450 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

CLIPSAL 32E450LM 250 450 2 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

LUMEX LT1D450LS 220-270 450 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

Legrand CAT-400T 230 400 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

Legrand CAT-400L 230 400 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

SAL SDA 450 220-240 450 2 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

atom AT9300/A 230 200 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

DIGINET MEDM 220-240 2-400 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

HPM 200L 230 10-200 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

DETA 6021 230-240 70-400 1 to 5 Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended 

CABAC HNS610DT 230-240 350 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

TRADE SAVE TSDM450W 230 450 Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended 
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Compatible Dimmer List   LED Filament Lamps 

LED FILAMENT LAMP 

Manufacturer Model No. 
Voltage 

(V) 
Wattage 

(W) 

LG068072/dm-
CSv00 

LG068078/dm-
CSv00 

LG068110/dm-
CSv00 

LG069078/dm-
CSv00 

LG069110/dm-
CSv00 

     

CLIPSO CLDM450 230 450 1 to 5 Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended 

DOMUS DIMMER-PRO 240 5-200 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

LUMEX LT1D450LS SERIES 220-270 1-450 Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended Not recommended 

CLIPSAL 31E2PUDM 250 450 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

CLIPSAL 31E2RUDM 250 450 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 

LUCCI LD-KDT-200A 230 200 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 1 to 5 
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Compatible Dimmer List   LED Filament Lamps 

 

LED FILAMENT LAMP 

Manufacturer Model No. 
Voltage 

(V) 
Wattage 

(W) 

LG225042/dm-
CSv00 

LG226072/dm-
CSv00 

  

YANKON YY95111 220-240 300 1 to 5 1 to 5 

PHILIPS SED-200A 220-240 200 1 to 5 1 to 5 

Schneider 315W 230 315 Not recommended 2 to 5 

Schneider DSP-400X 220-240 60-400 1 to 5 1 to 5 

Schneider SBD315RC 230 20-315 Not recommended 2 to 5 

Schneider SBD200LED 230 4-400 2 to 5 1 to 5 

Schneider SBD630RC 230 20-630 Not recommended 2 to 5 

Schneider SBD420RCRL 230 20-420 Not recommended 2 to 5 

BILTEMA 46-913 230 20-300 2 to 5 1 to 5 

BILTEMA  BIA201801311(EU-P3) 230 - 1 to 5 1 to 5 

BILTEMA 
BIA201801312(Lumitek 
LM60039) 230 4-100 Not recommended Not recommended 

Lauritz Knudsen 506D6109 230 20-300 Not recommended 2 to 5 

Lauritz Knudsen 506D6116 230 20-300 Not recommended 2 to 5 

Lauritz Knudsen 506D6124 230 2-180 1 to 5 1 to 5 

Lauritz Knudsen 506D6125 230 2-350 Not recommended 2 to 5 

Lauritz Knudsen 506D6127 230 4-250 2 to 5 1 to 5 

sg 820320 220-240 3-400 1 to 5 1 to 5 

ELKO 315GLE 230 315 Not recommended 2 to 5 



 

www.megaman.cc  10 Version: V18.001 
 

Compatible Dimmer List   LED Filament Lamps 

LED FILAMENT LAMP 

Manufacturer Model No. 
Voltage 

(V) 
Wattage 

(W) 

LG225042/dm-
CSv00 

LG226072/dm-
CSv00 

  

ELKO 316GLED 230 316 1 to 5 1 to 5 

ELKO 400GLI 230 40-400 Not recommended 2 to 5 

ABB 6523 U 230 2-100 1 to 5 1 to 5 

ABB(Busch) 6523 U-102 230 420 1 to 5 1 to 5 

ABB(Busch) 2247 230 500 Not recommended 2 to 5 

Lauritz Knudsen 506D6218 230 4-120 2 to 5 1 to 5 

Lauritz Knudsen 506D6219 230 4-120 2 to 5 1 to 5 

anslut 400214 230 20-300 2 to 5 1 to 5 

COTECH B327 36-5475 230 100 1 to 5 1 to 5 

GAMMA(TRADIM) 505811 230 5-150 1 to 5 1 to 5 

Legrand 09345 230 300 Not recommended 2 to 5 

ABB 6523UR-103 230 2-400 2 to 5 1 to 5 

VADSBO VD100 220-240 1-100 1 to 5 1 to 5 

GAMMA(Wintop) 457475 230 50-300 Not recommended Not recommended 

KOPP 8078 230 20-275 1 to 5 1 to 5 

REV Ritter GmbH ET1 66012 230 25-500 1 to 5 1 to 5 

REV Ritter GmbH H1 66013 230 25-500 1 to 5 1 to 5 

AURORA DSP-400X 220-240 60-400 Not recommended 2 to 5 

EVERFLOURISH EF700DC 230 20-300 2 to 5 1 to 5 
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Compatible Dimmer List   LED Filament Lamps 

LED FILAMENT LAMP 

Manufacturer Model No. 
Voltage 

(V) 
Wattage 

(W) 

LG225042/dm-
CSv00 

LG226072/dm-
CSv00 

  

EVERFLOURISH EFP700DB 230 50-300 1 to 5 Not recommended 

JUNG 225NVDE 230/240 20-500 2 to 5 2 to 5 

Berker 2875 230/240 60-600 Not recommended Not recommended 

ROTH LANGE 5866947 230 15-150 1 to 5 1 to 5 

ROTH LANGE 5866950 230 20-250 1 to 5 1 to 5 

ROTH LANGE 5866922 230 60-400 Not recommended Not recommended 

CLIPSAL 32E450TM 220-240 450 1 to 5 1 to 5 

CLIPSAL 32E450UDM 250 450 1 to 5 1 to 5 

CLIPSAL 32E450LM 250 450 Not recommended 2 to 5 

LUMEX LT1D450LS 220-270 450 2 to 5 1 to 5 

Legrand CAT-400T 230 400 1 to 5 1 to 5 

Legrand CAT-400L 230 400 1 to 5 1 to 5 

SAL SDA 450 220-240 450 2 to 5 2 to 5 

atom AT9300/A 230 200 1 to 5 1 to 5 

DIGINET MEDM 220-240 2-400 1 to 5 1 to 5 

HPM 200L 230 10-200 1 to 5 1 to 5 

DETA 6021 230-240 70-400 1 to 5 1 to 5 

CABAC HNS610DT 230-240 350 1 to 5 1 to 5 

TRADE SAVE TSDM450W 230 450 Not recommended Not recommended 
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Compatible Dimmer List   LED Filament Lamps 

LED FILAMENT LAMP 

Manufacturer Model No. 
Voltage 

(V) 
Wattage 

(W) 

LG225042/dm-
CSv00 

LG226072/dm-
CSv00 

  

CLIPSO CLDM450 230 450 1 to 5 1 to 5 

DOMUS DIMMER-PRO 240 5-200 1 to 5 1 to 5 

LUMEX LT1D450LS SERIES 220-270 1-450 Not recommended Not recommended 

CLIPSAL 31E2PUDM 250 450 1 to 5 1 to 5 

CLIPSAL 31E2RUDM 250 450 1 to 5 1 to 5 

LUCCI LD-KDT-200A 230 200 2 to 5 1 to 5 

 
 
 
 

 
Remarks:  
The minimum and maximum numbers of LED lamp compatible depend upon the performance of the dimmer, which is subject to the status of the manufacturer’s technology. Due to possible variations in country dimmer module specifications, please 
contact your local distributor for a list of compatible dimmers before installation. 
Copyright © MEGAMAN® 2018. All rights reserved. 
 
All the information contained within this publication was correct at the time of update and is subject to change without prior notice. 
All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners. 


